FODII-1310TX
1310nm Forward Path Transmitter
Descriptions and specifications in this document are subject to change without notice.                  Page 1 of 2    Rev.1.0
Infomax Optical Technology Corp   3rd Fl,#3, Lane 91, Dongmei Road    Tel:+886-3-5728282;Fax:+886-3-5723899
www.opto-infomax.com.tw         Hsinchu City, 30070, Taiwan, R.O.C   Email:sales@opto-infomax.com.tw
Optical Specifications
Laser type Cooled DFB LD with isolator
Optical wavelength 1310nm ±20nm

Relative humidity 85% ( Max )
Dimension 30.5W x 415.3D x 130H mm
Ordering Information
FODII-1310TX-             -                        -                 -
A :NTSC 77CHs
B: PAL 60CHs
Optical Power
04 : 4mW
06:  6mW
08:  8mW
10:  10mW
13:  13mw
16:  16mW
20:  20mW
Operating Bandwidth
W: 45M to 1GHz
Connector
SC: SC/APC with shutter
FC : FC/APC